
2º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

2ºD

PROMEDIO

100

NOMBRE

VALENTINA HILARIO HERNANDEZ

2º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

1ro.

2do.

3ro.

MARCO DANIEL SANCHEZ GONZALEZ

OSCAR ABDIEL REYNA BALDERAS

ALEXA VICTORIA MORALES HERRERA

MARIANA SANCHEZ GRIMALDO

100

100

99.8

99

2º A BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

MIGUEL ANDRE BAKER SAN MIGUEL

JOSE LUIS NUÑEZ RAMIREZ

RAUL PATRICIO GARCIA ALVAREZ

SALMA BALAT MARROQUIN

MAXIMILIANO BASILIO MONJARAS

ALEXIS SEBASTIAN AVILA ORTEGA

ERIKA ILIANA PEREZ LUGO

JULIETA ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ SUAREZ

SIARA VALENTINA ANTONIO VERA

JULIETA CASTILLO GARZA

98.7

97.9

97.3

97.1

96.9

96.9

96.8

96.4

96.4

95.6



2º A · BARRAGÁN · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

KEINETH VALEXA GARCÍA CARRILLO 

JOSÉ LUIS NUÑEZ RAMÍREZ

2º B BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

JORGE DAVID QUIROZ ZAMORA

RENATA VELOSO MONTEMAYOR

MARIANA LUCIA LANDINEZ MEDINA

ISABELLA JANETH REYES VILLARREAL

JACQUELINE BUSTOS RECENDEZ

LUIS FERNANDO ORTIZ PADRON

EDUARDO ALVAREZ MARTINEZ

SOFIA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

JUAN DE DIOS SALAZAR CORONADO

ESTEBAN VALDEZ ESCOBAR

99.2

98

97.2

96.9

96.7

96.5

96.4

95.7

95.4

95.3

2º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

LUIS DIEGO TORRES GUTIERREZ

LORENZO VILLARREAL TREVIÑO

NATALIA SOLANO TORRES

99.9

99.7

99.5



2º B · BARRAGÁN · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

LUIS FERNANDO ORTIZ PADRON

NATALIA SOLANO TORRES

EUGENIO VILLARREAL GARZA

2º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

IVANNA TREVIÑO MOCTEZUMA

IKER DAMIAN GUERRERO OCHOA

JAZMIN ALESSANDRA QUIROZ ZAMORA

ERNESTO MARQUEZ RIVERA

MAYLI ABIGAIL BENAVIDES SERNA

MARIA FERNANDA GONZALEZ DELGADO

DIEGO REYES DAVILA

ALEXANDRA LEDESMA CHAPA

98.5

97.8

97.6

97.5

96.7

96.4

95.7

95.7

2º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

2do.

ARIADNA VALERIA ARELLANO GUADARRAMA

MARIO GARZA DE LA GARZA

MANUEL MORALES IBARRA

ISABELLA HILARIO HERNANDEZ

99.9

99.6

99.6

99.5



2º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

LUIS ROBERTO MARQUEZ MARTINEZ

MARIANO MARTINEZ DAVILA

RODOLFO MARTINEZ TORRES

MARIA FERNANDA CANTU COLUNGA

NICOLE VALENTINA OCEJO ESCALANTE

VICTORIA EUGENIA MARTINEZ GARZA

LIONEL DAVID CARDIEL MONCADA

98.1

97.2

97.2

96.7

96.4

96

96

2º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

ANA ELISA LOYA BECERRA

IVANNA GARCIA GAMEZ

VALENTINA HERRERA CANTU

99.4

98.4

98.3

2º C · BARRAGÁN · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

ARIADNA VALERIA ARELLANO GUADARRAMA

ERNESTO MARQUEZ RIVERA

MARIA FERNANDA GONZALEZ DELGADO

ERNESTO MARQUEZ RIVERA

ALEXANDRA LEDESMA CHAPA

RENATA NAOMI GOMEZ MARTINEZ

MIA MARYSOL GALVAN CHAPA



2º D · BARRAGÁN · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

MAIA EVA DUARTE TOVAR

MATEO HERRERA ARGAEZ

VALENTINA HERRERA CANTU

VALENTINA HILARIO HERNANDEZ

RAZZIEL SVEN LOPEZ STEENSENS

ANA ELISA LOYA BECERRA

LUIS ROBERTO MARQUEZ MARTINEZ

MARIANO MARTINEZ DAVILA

VICTORIA EUGENIA MARTINEZ GARZA

RODOLFO MARTINEZ TORRES

NICOLE VALENTINA OCEJO ESCALANTE

LUCIANA PUENTE MARTINEZ

JADE ELINOR RIVERA LOPEZ


